AJE-BLANKA 1P

Kinkiet dekoracyjny

Certyfikaty i klasy szczelnosci
Kolor gtéwny

Rodzaj gwintu

Typ

Napiecie wejsciowe
Liczba diod

Pobér mocy (wtaczony)
Typ produktu

Rodzaj

Dodatkowe informacje
Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Szerokosc¢

Rodzaj

Zastosowanie

Activejet.

P20

Srebrny
El4

E14

230V

1

40 W
Reflektory
Spoty

Brak zrédta swiatta w komplecie
185 mm
115 mm
685 mm
Nie dotyczy

Nie dotyczy
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